HPH
GmbH
HPH GmbH
Handel-Projektierung-Hydrauliksysteme
Im Bocksacker 21 - D 27628 Bramstedt
Tel: 04746-93884-14
Fax: 04746-93884-22
e-mail: info@hph-gmbh.de
Internet: www.HPH-GmbH.de
How to Order
                 MVP60-84S – 06S8 – MFL
Pump volume &                        Drive shaft                                                Hydraulic Connection
Direction of rotation            pump flange          Side
Vg = 84,7 cm³/u   spline shaft        SAE“C“          In = SAE 2“ / Out = SAE 1“
S = anti-clockwise  14 teeth  4 Hole-flange  L= lateral
HPH
GmbH
HPH GmbH
Handel-Projektierung-Hydrauliksysteme
Brink 41a - D 28790 Schwanewede
Tel: 04209-91821-0
Fax: 04209-91821-22
e-mail: info@hph-gmbh.de
Internet: www.HPH-GmbH.de
 2
Technical Data
Pump flange   S8
HPH
GmbH
HPH GmbH
Handel-Projektierung-Hydrauliksysteme
Brink 41a - D 28790 Schwanewede
Tel: 04209-91821-0
Fax: 04209-91821-22
e-mail: info@hph-gmbh.de
Internet: www.HPH-GmbH.de
 3
Technical Data
Pump shaft   06
HPH
GmbH
HPH GmbH
Handel-Projektierung-Hydrauliksysteme
Brink 41a - D 28790 Schwanewede
Tel: 04209-91821-0
Fax: 04209-91821-22
e-mail: info@hph-gmbh.de
Internet: www.HPH-GmbH.de
 4
Hydraulic connection MF / MC
Lateral
Pump length
   A = 233 mm
   B = 249 mm
Type designation for double pump:
MVP60-84S-06S8-MFL/ MVP60-84S-06S8-MFL
HPH
GmbH
HPH GmbH
Handel-Projektierung-Hydrauliksysteme
Brink 41a - D 28790 Schwanewede
Tel: 04209-91821-0
Fax: 04209-91821-22
e-mail: info@hph-gmbh.de
Internet: www.HPH-GmbH.de
 5
Performance Data   60-84
HPH
GmbH
HPH GmbH
Handel-Projektierung-Hydrauliksysteme
Brink 41a - D 28790 Schwanewede
Tel: 04209-91821-0
Fax: 04209-91821-22
e-mail: info@hph-gmbh.de
Internet: www.HPH-GmbH.de
 6
Pressure cut-of
Factory Pressure
settings of 250 bar
     LS-Pressure at the control valve
    Factory settings 14 bar
     Readjustment 28 bar
Please do not adjust the default basic setting of 250 bar.
Important is the LS-Pressure of 28 bar.
Tapping for LS-Adjustment only on the Pump pressure side
( Manometer ).
Mounting:  1. Protective screw (wrench size13) Remove
   2. Counter screw (wrench size) resolve.
   3. Inner bolt screw to LS-Value adjusting.
T
P
Manometer